UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

S.NO./AER/SDC/PT/2017/49

FINAL BACHELOR OF HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICINE & SURGERY (B.H.M.S.) (ANNUAL)

EXAMINATION, 2016

The following candidates who appeared at the Final Bachelor of Homoeopathic Medicine &
Surgery (B.H.M.S.} (Annual) Examination held in January/February, 2016 after having undergone a
period of certified practical training as provided in the ordinance is declared qualified for the grant of
Degree of Final B.H.M.S. :-

ROLL NO.

98952
98955
98956
98957
98958
98959
98960
98961
98962
98963
98964
98965
98966
98967
98968
98969
98970
98972
98973
98974
98975
98978
98981
98982
98984
98988
98989
98992
98993
98997
98998
98999

ENRL. NO.

NEHRU HOMOEQOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE

NAME OF CANDIDATE

NHMC-02/11
NHMC-08/11
NHMC-96/11
NHMC-09/11
NHMC-10/11
NHMC-11/11
NHMC-14/11
NHMC-15/11
NHMC-17/11
NHMC-18/11
NHMC-19/11
NHMC-20/11
NHMC-21/11
NHMC-23/11
NHMC-25/11
NHMC-26/11
NHMC-27/11
NHMC-30/11
NHMC-31/11
NHMC-32/11
NHMC-33/11
NHMC-36/11
NHMC-41/11
NHMC-42/11
NHMC-44/11
NHMC-49/11
NHMC-51/11
NHMC-53/11
NHMC-54/11
NHMC-58/11
NHMC-59/11
NHMC-60/11

AANCHAL KHANNA (W)
ARPANA SINGH (W)
ARSHEE ADVANI (W)
ASHUTOSH BANSAL
AYUR VERMA

BHARTI AGGARWAL (W)
CHANDNI SINGH (W)
CHARU SEHGAL (W)
GAUR! AVINASHI (W)
GEETANJALI (W)
GARIMA RAHI (W)
GUNEET SINGH GABA
HARPREET SINGH BEDI
ISHANT ARORA

JYOT! CHHIKARA (W)
JYOTI VERMA (W)
KANIKA (W)

KRUITI SARASWAT (W)
KUSHAGR DUGGAL
LALHLIMPUIl PACHUAU (W)
LALIT TYAGI

MAHIRA KHATOON (W)
MEHNAZ KABEER (W)
MENKA WADHWANI (W)
MONIKA BHARDWAJ (W)
NEHA (W)

NEHA RAJPUT (W)
PARIMIT! KHATTAR (W)
PINKY PANDEY (W)
PRASHANT SEHRAWAT
PRIYA (W)

PRIYA GARG (W)




The following candidates who appeared at the Final Bachelor of Homoeopathic Medicine & Surgery
(B.H.M.S.} (Annual) Examination held in January/February, 2016 after having undergone a period of certified
practical training as provided in the ordinance is declared qualified for the grant of Degree of Final B.H.M.S. :-

99000 NHMC-61/11
99001 NHMC-62/11
99002 NHMC-63/11
99003 NHMC-64/11
99004 NHMC-65/11
99005 NHMC-67/11
99006 NHMC-68/11
99011 NHMC-74/11
99013 NHMC-76/11
99014 NHMC-77/11
99015 NHMC-78/11
99016 NHMC-79/11
99017 NHMC-80/11
99018 NHMC-81/11
99019 NHMC-82/11
99022 NHMC-85/11
99023 NHMC-90/11
99025 NHMC-92/11
99027 NHMC-94/11
99031 NHMC-64/10
99036 NHMC-81/07
99037 NHMC-90/09

New Delhi, The 31st May, 2017

PRIYANKA KUNDRA (W)
PURNIMA KADYAN (W)
RAHUL KUMAR

RAJESH CHAUDHARY
RIA THUKRAL (W)
RIDHIMA VOHRA (W)
RITA (W)

SHIVANI AGGARWAL (W)
SHRADDHA KHANNA (W)
SHRESTA SANDHU (W)
SHRUTI SHARMA (W)
SHWETA SHARMA (W)
SHWETA SINGH (W)
SONAL PIHAL (W)
SONAM BENWAL (W)
SWATI (W)

TINU SINGHANIA (W)
VITAN GOSAIN

ZAIBA (W)

RAVINA DHINGRA (W)

SAVITA RANI (W)
VIKAS GAHLAUT

'I.E;amin“ations

[

pov




