UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

FINAL BACHELOR OF HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICINE & SURGERY (B.H.M.S.) (ANNUAL) EXAMINATION, 2016

The following candidates who appeared at the Final Bachelor of Homoeopathic Medicine & Surgery (B.H.M.S.) (Annual) Examination held in January/February, 2016 after having undergone a period of certified practical training as provided in the ordinance is declared qualified for the grant of Degree of Final B.H.M.S.:-

ROLL NO.	ENRL. NO.	NAME OF CANDIDATE
	<u>NEH!</u>	RU HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE
98952	NHMC-02/11	AANCHAL KHANNA (W)
98955	NHMC-08/11	ARPANA SINGH (W)
98956	NHMC-96/11	ARSHEE ADVANI (W)
98957	NHMC-09/11	ASHUTOSH BANSAL
98958	NHMC-10/11	AYUR VERMA
98959	NHMC-11/11	BHARTI AGGARWAL (W)
98960	NHMC-14/11	CHANDNI SINGH (W)
98961	NHMC-15/11	CHARU SEHGAL (W)
98962	NHMC-17/11	GAURI AVINASHI (W)
98963	NHMC-18/11	GEETANJALI (W)
98964	NHMC-19/11	GARIMA RAHI (W)
98965	NHMC-20/11	GUNEET SINGH GABA
98966	NHMC-21/11	HARPREET SINGH BEDI
98967	NHMC-23/11	ISHANT ARORA
98968	NHMC-25/11	JYOTI CHHIKARA (W)
98969	NHMC-26/11	JYOTI VERMA (W)
98970	NHMC-27/11	KANIKA (W)
98972	NHMC-30/11	KRUITI SARASWAT (W)
98973	NHMC-31/11	KUSHAGR DUGGAL
98974	NHMC-32/11	LALHLIMPUII PACHUAU (W)
98975	NHMC-33/11	LALIT TYAGI
98978	NHMC-36/11	MAHIRA KHATOON (W)
98981	NHMC-41/11	MEHNAZ KABEER (W)
98982	NHMC-42/11	MENKA WADHWANI (W)
98984	NHMC-44/11	MONIKA BHARDWAJ (W)
98988	NHMC-49/11	NEHA (W)
98989	NHMC-51/11	NEHA RAJPUT (W)
98992	NHMC-53/11	PARIMITI KHATTAR (W)
98993	NHMC-54/11	PINKY PANDEY (W)
98997	NHMC-58/11	PRASHANT SEHRAWAT
98998	NHMC-59/11	PRIYA (W)
98999	NHMC-60/11	PRIYA GARG (W)

Itan. On

The following candidates who appeared at the Final Bachelor of Homoeopathic Medicine & Surgery (B.H.M.S.) (Annual) Examination held in January/February, 2016 after having undergone a period of certified practical training as provided in the ordinance is declared qualified for the grant of Degree of Final B.H.M.S.:

99000	NHMC-61/11	PRIYANKA KUNDRA (W)
99001	NHMC-62/11	PURNIMA KADYAN (W)
99002	NHMC-63/11	RAHUL KUMAR
99003	NHMC-64/11	RAJESH CHAUDHARY
99004	NHMC-65/11	RIA THUKRAL (W)
99005	NHMC-67/11	RIDHIMA VOHRA (W)
99006	NHMC-68/11	RITA (W)
99011	NHMC-74/11	SHIVANI AGGARWAL (W)
99013	NHMC-76/11	SHRADDHA KHANNA (W)
99014	NHMC-77/11	SHRESTA SANDHU (W)
99015	NHMC-78/11	SHRUTI SHARMA (W)
99016	NHMC-79/11	SHWETA SHARMA (W)
99017	NHMC-80/11	SHWETA SINGH (W)
99018	NHMC-81/11	SONAL PIHAL (W)
99019	NHMC-82/11	SONAM BENWAL (W)
99022	NHMC-85/11	SWATI (W)
99023	NHMC-90/11	TINU SINGHANIA (W)
99025	NHMC-92/11	VITAN GOSAIN
99027	NHMC-94/11	ZAIBA (W)
99031	NHMC-64/10	RAVINA DHINGRA (W)
99036	NHMC-81/07	SAVITA RANI (W)
99037	NHMC-90/09	VIKAS GAHLAUT

New Delhi, The 31st May, 2017

Deputy Registra of Examinations

140.